INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR

PO 513, PC 117, WADI KABIR, SULTANATE OF OMAN
Post Mid Term / Assessment— 2 : 2020-2021

Post Mid Term Assessment - 2

Date Day VI VII VIII IX XI Com XI Sci
17/01/2021 Sun Regular Classes SSc Acc/PE Phy
18/01/2021 | Mon SSc Math Eng Preparatory Holiday
19/01/2021 Tue Regular Classes English English English
20/01/2021 | Wed Eng Sci Math Preparatory Holiday
21/01/2021 Thu Regular Classes HFM Info Info/Comp Sc
22/01/2021 Fri ISTF
23/01/2021 Sat INTER-SCHOOL MATHEMATICS QUIZ
24/01/2021 | Sun HFM Eng Sci Preparatory Holiday
25/01/2021 | Mon Regular Classes Math Eco/Ent EG/Bio
26/01/2021 | Tue Republic Day of India
27/01/2021 | Wed Sci SSc HFM Preparatory Holiday
28/01/2021 | Thu Regular Classes Sci Math/Marketing Math/Psy
29/01/2021 Fri ISTF
30/01/2021 | Sat ISTF
31/01/2021 Sun Math HFM SSc BSt Che
02/02/2021 | Tue 3 Lang - - -

30 marks / 80 marks / 3 hours

60 min / OTQ

As per CBSE Format

Points to note:

All students should report at 5:40pm to the online examination

rooms.
() Examinations on all days will begin at 5:45pm. (VI, VIl & Viil)

Writing Time - 5:45pm to 6:45pm
Submission Time- 6:45pm to 7:00pm

(b) The duration of each examination will be of 1 hour and paper
style is Objective Type Questions (OTQ)

(a) Examinations on all days will begin at 5:45pm. (IX & XI)
Reading Time - 5:45pm to 6:00pm
Writing Time - 6:00pm to 9:00pm
Submission Time- 9:00pm to 9:30pm

(b) The duration of each examination will be of 3 hours as per
the CBSE Sample Question Paper Format.

The syllabus for these examinations will be uploaded on the
school website by 10/12/2020.

Any student using unfair means during the examinations will be
awarded zero in that subject.
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